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Title

Staffing Modifications
FY 2026

Control Code

FTE Notes

Amphitheater High - 281
Amphitheater Middle - 166
Canyon del Oro High - 282

Copper Creek Elementary - 118

Coronado K-8 - 115

Cross Middle - 167
Donaldson Elementary - 106
Harelson Elementary - 107
Holaway Elementary - 108
Innovation Academy - 119
Ironwood Ridge High - 280
Keeling Elementary - 109

La Cima Middle - 165

Mesa Verde Elementary - 116
Nash Elementary - 110
Painted Sky Elementary - 114
Prince Elementary - 111

Rio Vista Elementary - 117
Walker Elementary - 112
Wilson K-8 - 168

WT - Assoc. Super. - 6-12 - 515
WT - Assoc. Super. - 6-12 - 515
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510

ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIISS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend
ADDN - CIPS Stipend

85367
85349
85357
85402
85422
85401
85383
85363
85368
85366
85365
85353
85354
85364
85362
85380
85399
85355
85404
85400
85372
85372
85361
85361
85361
85361
85361
85361
85361
85361
85361
85361
85361

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

1 calendar adjustment

0.9 calendar adjustment

0.1 calendar adjustment
0.06664 calendar adjustment
0.06664 calendar adjustment
0.06664 calendar adjustment
0.06664 calendar adjustment
0.06664 calendar adjustment
0.06664 calendar adjustment
0.06672 calendar adjustment
0.06664 calendar adjustment
0.06664 calendar adjustment
0.06672 calendar adjustment
0.06672 calendar adjustment



WT - School Operations - 510
WT - Student Services - 540
Amphitheater High - 281
Amphitheater Middle - 166
Canyon del Oro High - 282

Copper Creek Elementary - 118

Coronado K-8 - 115
Coronado K-8 - 115

Cross Middle - 167
Donaldson Elementary - 106
Harelson Elementary - 107
Holaway Elementary - 108
Innovation Academy - 119
Ironwood Ridge High - 280
Keeling Elementary - 109

La Cima Middle - 165

La Cima Middle - 165

Mesa Verde Elementary - 116
Nash Elementary - 110
Painted Sky Elementary - 114
Prince Elementary - 111

Rio Vista Elementary - 117
Rio Vista Elementary - 117
Walker Elementary - 112
Wilson K-8 - 168

Wilson K-8 - 168

Canyon del Oro High - 282
Canyon del Oro High - 282
Canyon del Oro High - 282
Canyon del Oro High - 282
Amphitheater High - 281
Amphitheater High - 281
Ironwood Ridge High - 280
Amphitheater High - 281
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FY 2026

ADDN - CIPS Stipend

ADDN - CIPS Stipend

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Dyslexia Training Designee

ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager
ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager
ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager
ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager
ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager Fall
ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager Fall
ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager Fall
ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager Spring

85361
85371
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33963
33939
33940
33941
33942
34221
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948
33949
33962
33950
33952
33951
89237
75893
32407
89236
55596
55595
32510
50637

0.06672 calendar adjustment
1 calendar adjustment
Reduction
Reduction
Reduction
Addedum amount adjusted
Addedum amount adjusted
Reduction
Reduction
Addedum amount adjusted
Addedum amount adjusted
Addedum amount adjusted
Addedum amount adjusted
Reduction
1 Addedum amount adjusted
0.5 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 Addedum amount adjusted
1 Addedum amount adjusted
1 Addedum amount adjusted
1 Addedum amount adjusted
0.5 Addedum amount adjusted
0.5 Addedum amount adjusted
1 Addedum amount adjusted
1 Addedum amount adjusted
1 Reduction
1 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 Reduction
0.5 Reduction

R R R R R R R R R R R R
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Amphitheater High - 281 ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager Spring 32628 0.5 Reduction
Ironwood Ridge High - 280 ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager Spring 32512 1 Reduction
Amphitheater High - 281 ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager Winter 49826 0.5 Reduction
Amphitheater High - 281 ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager Winter 32626 0.5 Reduction
Ironwood Ridge High - 280 ADDN - Interscholastic Activities Manager Winter 32511 1 Reduction
Amphitheater Middle - 166 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32279 1 Reduction
Amphitheater Middle - 166 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32280 1 Reduction
Amphitheater Middle - 166 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32281 1 Reduction
Amphitheater Middle - 166 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32282 1 Reduction
Coronado K-8 - 115 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32109 1 Reduction
Coronado K-8 - 115 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32108 1 Reduction
Coronado K-8 - 115 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32107 1 Reduction
Coronado K-8 - 115 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32106 1 Reduction
Cross Middle - 167 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 89054 1 Reduction
Cross Middle - 167 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 49473 1 Reduction
Cross Middle - 167 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32332 1 Reduction
Cross Middle - 167 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32331 1 Reduction
La Cima Middle - 165 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32231 1 Reduction
La Cima Middle - 165 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32228 1 Reduction
La Cima Middle - 165 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32229 1 Reduction
La Cima Middle - 165 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32230 1 Reduction
Wilson K-8 - 168 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32171 1 Reduction
Wilson K-8 - 168 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32170 1 Reduction
Wilson K-8 - 168 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32165 1 Reduction
Wilson K-8 - 168 ADDN - Interscholastic Supervisor 32164 1 Reduction
Amphi Academy Online - 285 ADDN - ISA Stipend 85547 0.5 Reduction
Amphi Academy Online - 285 Instructional Support Assistant 31426 0.5 Reduction
Amphitheater High - 281 Bookstore Clerk 6 0.5 Reduction
Amphitheater High - 281 Computer Systems Operator 51739 1 Reduction
Amphitheater High - 281 Counselor 9 1 Reduction
Amphitheater High - 281 Library Clerk 33 0.5 Reduction
Amphitheater Middle - 166 ADDN - ISA Stipend 85546 1 Reduction
Amphitheater Middle - 166 Instructional Support Assistant 55484 1 Reduction
Amphitheater Middle - 166 Library Clerk 72 1 Reduction



Canyon del Oro High - 282
Canyon del Oro High - 282
Canyon del Oro High - 282
Canyon del Oro High - 282
Cross Middle - 167

Cross Middle - 167
Donaldson Elementary - 106
Donaldson Elementary - 106
Ironwood Ridge High - 280
Ironwood Ridge High - 280
Ironwood Ridge High - 280
Ironwood Ridge High - 280
WT - Assoc. Super. - 6-12 - 515
WT - Assoc. Super. - K-5-514
WT - Assoc. Super. - K-5-514
WT - Assoc. Super. - K-5-514
WT - Assoc. Super. - K-5-514
WT - Communications - 503
WT - Equal Opportunity - 507
WT - Equal Opportunity - 507
WT - Finance - 520

WT - Graphics & Printing - 558
WT - Human Resources - 530
WT - Human Resources - 530
WT - Human Resources - 530
WT - Human Resources - 530
WT - Human Resources - 530
WT - Interscholastic - 508
WT - Interscholastic - 508
WT - Interscholastic - 508
WT - Legal - 505

WT - Legal - 505

WT - Legal - 505

WT - Legal - 505

Staffing Modifications
FY 2026

Attendance Clerk

Bookstore Clerk

Computer Systems Operator

Library Media Technician |

ADDN - ISA Stipend

Instructional Support Assistant

ADDN - ISA Stipend

Instructional Support Assistant
Attendance Clerk

Bookstore Clerk

Computer Systems Operator

Library Media Technician |

Career Education & Internship Coordinator
Literacy (ELA) Coordinator (PK-12)

Math Coordinator (PK-12)

Math Coordinator (PK-12)

Social Studies Coordinator (PK-12)

Web & Digital Media Specialist

Bilingual Office Assistant

Equity & Safety Compliance Officer
Payroll Specialist |

Mail/Courier Service Provider

Benefits Specialist

Human Resource Specialist

Human Resources Customer Service Representative
Human Resources Data Technician
Human Resources Recruitment Specialist
Director of Interscholastic

District Athletic Equipment Coordinator
Secretary Il

Administrative Assistant Il - Legal
Administrative Assistant Il - Legal
Administrative Assistant Il - Legal
Student Records Management Specialist

124
96
137
119
85550
77823
85548
31427
13351
2052
2046
2008
3026
8106
3415
78098
75297
2607
10707
11287
2497
75205
2543
50012
2535
2542
27306
2960
2808
2495
2602
2602
2602
2601

0.5 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
0.75 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 calendar adjustment
0.6 calendar adjustment
0.4 calendar adjustment
1 calendar adjustment
1 Reduction
1 calendar adjustment
1 calendar adjustment
1 Reduction
0.4 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 calendar adjustment
1 calendar adjustment
0.5 calendar adjustment + FTE Reduction
0.15 Reduction
0.15 Reduction
0.7 Reduction
1 Reduction



WT - Purch, Warehse, F.A. - 521
WT - Purch, Warehse, F.A. - 521
WT - Purch, Warehse, F.A. - 521
WT - Purch, Warehse, F.A. - 521
WT - Purch, Warehse, F.A. - 521
WT - Purch, Warehse, F.A. - 521
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
WT - School Operations - 510
Amphi Academy Online - 285
WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540

WT - Student Services - 540
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Procurement Specialist

Procurement Specialist

Purchasing Clerk

Shipping/Receiving Clerk
Shipping/Receiving Clerk
Shipping/Receiving Clerk
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |

Science/STEM Coordinator (PK-12)
Special Education Facilitator

Student Services Coordinator Assistant |
Student Services Coordinator Assistant |
Student Services Coordinator Assistant |
Student Services Coordinator Assistant |
Student Services Coordinator Assistant |
Student Services Coordinator Assistant |
Student Services Coordinator Assistant |
Psychologist

Psychologist

Secretary Il

Budget Technician

Assistant Director of Student Services
Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

27169
11209
2490
3490
2487
3490
19827
19827
3028
31782
3207
3202
3206
3212
3209
2882
3205
3225
3011
2553
2552
2959
85120
3268
3083
6557
6558
2182

1 Reduction
0.4 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 Reduction
0.4 Reduction
0.4 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 calendar adjustment
0.2 Reduction
1 Reduction
Reduction
Reduction
Reduction
Reduction
Reduction
1 Reduction
0.6 Reduction
0.5 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 Reduction
1 Reduction
0.2 Reduction
0.2 Reduction
0.2 Reduction
0.4 Reduction
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